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* Arrival data is updated each month to reflect new arrivals recorded in proGres * Registration data includes new (same month) arrivals and insitu cases.

SOMALIA
Refugees and Asylum-seekers as of 31 March 2022

14,711 Registered Refugees

Registered Asylum-seekers

22,638 Women & Children (70%)

Registered Refugees and 
Asylum-seekers

Somalia Data Portal:  https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/horn?id=197 
Source: UNHCR Somalia  |  Printing date: 12 April, 2022   |  Feedback: sommoret@unhcr.org

32,079
11,875 Households 17,368

169
204

261

198

327
367

413 417
372

217 228

92

Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22

844

291

211

177

141

135

116

75

69

41

2

Serious medical condition

Disability

Single parent

Legal & physical protection needs

Older person at risk

Woman at risk

Torture

SGBV

Child at risk

Unaccomp./separated child

Family unity

15,400

7,998

2,962

2,676

1,362

584

463

341

153

140

Woqooyi Galbeed

Bari

Nugaal

Banadir

Mudug

Gedo

Awdal

Togdheer

Sanaag

Others

UNHCR is grateful for the generous 
contributions of donors who have directly contributed to the
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Place of Residence (Individuals)

Age-Gender Demographics

Specific Needs**

** An individual can have more than one specific need

Year of Arrival
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Country of Origin

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement 
or acceptance by the United Nations. 
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Infants (0 -4 yrs)
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Male Female 46.1%53.9%
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